N

COPPA TOKYO WINTER EDITION 2° TAPPA

V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS

COGNOME E NOME

01/12/2019 - 18:00

o O A~ W D

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

200 m Stile Libero - MASCHI CONC. 2

IANIERI Aldo 2000
FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Sant 2002
ORLANDO Luca Gabor 2001
DUTTO Simone 2003
OGGERI Enrico 2003
GASPAROTTO Nicola 1999
CARBONE Gabriele 2003
ONGARO Riccardo 2003
RAVEDONI Franco Luigi 2003
MACCAGNANO Anthony 2001
CIBRARIO Andrea 2003
PANIZZA Lorenzo 2003
GHIDONI Samuele 2004
GARINO Francesco 2004
MANCARDO Lorenzo 2003
PANIZZA Luca 2003
PAUL Teo Devis 2004
MACARIO Gabriele 2003
RASCANO Flavio 2003
GIORDANO Andrea 2003
DE SIMONE Andrea 2003
MANCARDO Enrico 2001
CURTIS Andrea 2004
AGOSTINI Giuliano 2004
SCHILLACI Daniele 2001
ALTINI Lorenzo 2004
MARSALISI Riccardo 2004
BRONZINO Matteo 2003
SCAGLIONE Lorenzo 2001
BOUVET Christian 2004
PRETOLANI Francesco 2005
DALMASSO Andrea 2005
ION TONIPICCOLO Fabio 2004

TORINO 30/11/19 - 01/12/2019

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
CSR Granda ssd
Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Aosta Nuoto

Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Torino
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Dynamic Sport

CSR Granda ssd

CSR Granda ssd

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Centro Nuoto Torino

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
CSR Granda ssd

CSR Granda ssd

Asti Nuoto

Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Asti Nuoto

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Dynamic Sport

CSR Granda ssd

Dynamic Sport

50m

25.27
26.17
25.81
26.03
27.28
25.87
26.86
26.65
27.13
26.94
27.78
26.88
27.73
27.43
27.51
27.47
27.50
27.81
26.98
28.79
28.69
27.68
28.10
27.25
28.41
28.09
28.60
28.43
28.17
28.22
28.45
29.98
29.35

100m

52.56
27.29
54.25

28.08
53.90
28.09
54.18

28.15
56.82
29.54
54.77
28.90
56.06

29.20
56.48
29.83
56.52

29.39
57.47
30.53
57.22

29.44
56.25
29.37
57.85

30.12
58.17
30.74
57.99

30.48
57.58
30.11
57.66
30.16
57.80

29.99
57.07
30.09
1'00.13
31.34
59.42
30.73
57.99

30.31
58.48
30.38
58.19

30.94
58.77

30.36
59.11

31.02
1'00.26
31.66
59.37
30.94
59.03

30.86
59.17
30.95
59.42

30.97
1'02.00
32.02
1'00.98
31.63

150m

1'20.88
28.32
1'22.85

28.60
1'23.13
29.23
1'23.63
29.45
1'25.92
29.10
1'24.71
29.94
1'26.51
30.45
1'27.30
30.82
1'26.99
30.47
1'27.98
30.51
1'27.18

29.96
1'27.01
30.76
1'28.12
30.27
1'28.92
30.75
1'28.64
30.65
1'28.37
30.79
1'28.30
30.64
1'28.86
31.06
1'28.37
31.30
1'30.54
30.41
1'30.21
30.79
1'29.03
31.04
1'29.55
31.07
1'29.91
31.72
1'30.05
31.28
1'30.56
31.45
1'31.43
31.17
1'31.38
32.01
1'31.10
32.07
1'31.53
32.36
1'31.46
32.04
1'34.03
32.03
1'33.42
32.44

ARRIVO Record

1'49.11
28.23
1'51.97
29.12
1'53.31
30.18
1'54.00
30.37
1'54.59
28.67
1'55.38
30.67
1'57.37
30.86
1'57.60
30.30
1'57.67
30.68
1'57.90
29.92
1'57.91
30.73
1'58.39
31.38
1'58.63
30.51
1'58.77
29.85
1'58.91
30.27
1'59.26
30.89
1'59.75
31.45
1'59.90
31.04
2'00.27
31.90
2'00.37
29.83
2'00.40
30.19
2'00.86
31.83
2'01.01
31.46
2'01.06
31.15
2'01.35
31.30
2'01.50
30.94
2'01.76
30.33
2'02.01
30.63
2'03.03
31.93
2'03.48
31.95
2'03.57
32.11
2'05.30
31.27
2'05.77
32.35
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POS

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

COGNOME E NOME

SARASSO Edoardo
BLOTTO Edoardo

LISI Nicolo'

RAVIZZA Francesco

DI PIETRO Samuele
FRANCHINI Andrea
ANDRIONE Alessandro
ENASCUT Francesco
OZELLA Alessandro
BASSINO Daniele
PASINI MARCHI Lorenzo
AIRAUDO Nicholas
DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA Samuel
MAZZARELLO Tommaso
MORMONE Marcello
GUERRINI Nicolo'
ORMEZZANO Andrea
GENZANO Francesco Angelo
ORLANDI Matteo
LOMBARDI Gabriele
BOVERO Stefano
CARESIO Alessandro
NEGRI Marco

ROSA Luca

PUSTERLA Marco
FIETTA LAGNA Emanuele
BARLA Maurizio
TURKAJ Samuel
ROBALDO Riccardo
MARINIELLO Jacopo
FORNONI Manuel
GIORDANO William
GARIGLIO Tommaso
TRIBOLO Matteo
CERRATO Pietro
CARESIO Edoardo
MANCONI Dario
CARBONIO Walter

TORINO 30/11/19 - 01/12/2019

ANNO

2005

2005

2005

2003

2006

2003

2003

2005

2004

2005

2004

2004

2004

2006

2005

2006

2006

2003

2005

2003

2004

2006

2006

2003

2004

2006

2004

2005

2006

2005

2006

2006

2006

2005

2006

2006

2006

2005

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ROU

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA'

Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dinamica ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Dinamica Sport ssd
Dynamic Sport

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
CSR Granda ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

CSR Granda ssd

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
CSR Granda ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

CSR Granda ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Polisp Ovest Ticino
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Asti Nuoto

Dynamic Sport

Polisp Ovest Ticino

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

Asti Nuoto

Asti Nuoto

Dinamica Sport ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
CSR Granda ssd
Dinamica Sport ssd

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Aosta Nuoto

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Dynamic Sport

Polisp UISP River Borgaro

29.35
29.01
28.83
28.65
29.89
28.34
29.89
29.56
29.82
30.51
30.43
31.03
30.35
30.09
30.62
31.17
30.29
28.93
29.90
30.83
31.67
30.32
31.23
31.32
30.53
31.54
31.72
31.50
31.97
32.11
32.36
33.43
32.92
32.27
31.02
33.50
32.88
34.42

1'01.50
32.15
1'01.39
32.38
1'00.80
31.97
1'00.40
31.75
1'02.57
32.68
1'00.00
31.66
1'02.22
32.33
1'02.07
32.51
1'02.98
33.16
1'03.41

32.90
1'03.16
32.73
1'04.45
33.42
1'03.34
32.99
1'03.80
33.71
1'04.22

33.60
1'04.32
33.15
1'04.26
33.97
1'02.14
33.21
1'03.57
33.67
1'05.03
34.20
1'06.84
35.17
1'03.78
33.46
1'05.28
34.05
1'05.83
34.51
1'05.27
34.74
1'06.59
35.05
1'07.08
35.36
1'07.06
35.56
1'07.84
35.87
1'07.85
35.74
1'07.58
35.22
1'09.49
36.06
1'09.17
36.25
1'08.09
35.82
1'07.64
36.62
1'09.93
36.43
1'09.28
36.40
1'10.87
36.45

1'33.68
32.18
1'33.91
32.52
1'33.63
32.83
1'33.48
33.08
1'36.09
33.52
1'33.51
33.51
1'35.39
33.17
1'35.50
33.43
1'36.68
33.70
1'36.72
33.31
1'36.47
33.31
1'37.81
33.36
1'37.38

34.04
1'37.87
34.07
1'38.63
34.41
1'38.58
34.26
1'39.03
34.77
1'37.15
35.01
1'38.75
35.18
1'39.33
34.30
1'40.02
33.18
1'38.92
35.14
1'40.17
34.89
1'40.55
34.72
1'41.45
36.18
1'42.69
36.10
1'43.04
35.96
1'44.81
37.75
1'45.03
37.19
1'44.24
36.39
1'44.48
36.90
1'46.33
36.84
1'46.14
36.97
1'45.28
37.19
1'45.32
37.68
1'46.63
36.70
1'46.50
37.22
1'47.72
36.85

ARRIVO Record

2'06.09
32.41
2'06.51
32.60
2'06.75
33.12
2'06.97
33.49
2'07.51
31.42
2'07.90
34.39
2'08.17
32.78
2'08.42

32.92
2'08.89
32.21
2'09.34
32.62
2'09.51
33.04
2'09.81
32.00
2'10.21
32.83
2'10.27
32.40
2'11.27
32.64
2'11.69
33.11
2'11.70

32.67
2'12.69
35.54
212.74
33.99
2'12.98
33.65
2'13.15
33.13
2'13.38
34.46
2'13.94
33.77
2'15.10
34.55
2'17.08
35.63
2'17.95

35.26
2'18.02
34.98
2'19.66
34.85
2'19.96
34.93
2'20.02
35.78
2'20.71
36.23
2'21.09

34.76
2'21.23
35.09
2'21.30
36.02
2'22.14
36.82
2'22.43
35.80
2'22.85

36.35
2'25.06

37.34

Page 2



POS

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

COGNOME E NOME

MOLINATTO Luigi
RAVEDONI Luigi Giuliano
BESSONE Matteo
MALTESE Alessandro
FRANCHINI Luca
FERONE Edoardo
FAVARO Pietro
USINO Adam Riccardo
STABILE Lorenzo Giuseppe
IURLARO Cristian
DESTEFANIS Pietro
ROGGIA Nicolo'

NON CLASSIFICATI
MUSTACCIU Diego

Falsa partenza (2'20.86)

CARROZZINO Andrea

CALO' Alessandro Giovann
PRIOLO Mattia
SPOLADORE Tommaso Edoard

Pubblicata: 01/12/2019 ore 18:33

TORINO 30/11/19 - 01/12/2019

ANNO

2006

2006

2005

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2004

2006

2003
2006
2002

NAZ SOCIETA'

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

CSR Granda ssd
Dynamic Sport

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
CSR Granda ssd
Dinamica Sport ssd
CSR Granda ssd
CSR Granda ssd
Dinamica Sport ssd
Dinamica Sport ssd

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

Asti Nuoto

Aosta Nuoto

Polisp UISP River Borgaro

CSR Granda ssd

Polisp UISP River Borgaro

33.93
32.68
33.25
33.49
33.12
33.50
33.97
35.92
36.11
35.34
38.86

35.91

32.54

1'10.93
37.00
1'10.19
37.51
1'10.23
36.98
1'10.65
37.16
1'10.69
37.57
1'12.03

38.53
1'12.93

38.96
1'16.41

40.49
1'16.42

40.31
1'14.77

39.43
1'18.03
39.17
1'15.76
39.85

1'09.13
36.59

1'48.65
37.72
1'49.14
38.95
1'49.06
38.83
1'50.16
39.51
1'50.05
39.36
1'53.57
41.54
1'54.09
41.16
1'56.62
40.21
1'56.84
40.42
1'56.74

41.97
1'68.72
40.69
1'69.25
43.49

1'45.76
36.63

ARRIVO Record

2'25.31
36.66
2'26.80
37.66
2'27.31
38.25
2'29.08
38.92
2'29.17
39.12
2'32.52
38.95
2'34.27
40.18
2'34.37
37.75
2'36.59
39.75
2'37.22

40.48
2'37.43
38.71
2'39.50
40.25

SQ
35.10

NP

ASS
ASS
ASS
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